9/12/2024

5SPOT

MEGABB

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5 SPOT

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

o WN

=
O OWoWO~NOOB~WNDNLEPR

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$112.00

$112.00
$9.30
$837.60
$72.75
$273.00

$1,192.65
$212.80

$212.80
$3.00

$3.00
$1.25
$18.25
$73.75
$86.25
$20.25
$3.75
$6.25
$1.25
$2.50

$213.50
$165.50
$30.00
$14.00

$209.50

$1,943.45

Winners

$0.00

$0.(
$5.40
$799.08
$2.30
$343.20

$1,149.¢€
$50.50

$50.
$0.50

$0.6
$0.00
$12.00
$116.63
$53.71
$22.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$205.:
$41.90
$31.20

$0.60

$73.7

$1,480.C



