

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$112.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$112.00	\$0.00
	MEGABB	2	\$9.30	\$5.40
	MEGABB	3	\$837.60	\$799.08
	MEGABB	4	\$72.75	\$2.30
	MEGABB	6	\$273.00	\$343.20
MEGABB	Totals:		\$1,192.65	\$1,149.98
	PENNY	8	\$212.80	\$50.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$212.80	\$50.50
	PENY	8	\$3.00	\$0.50
PENY	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.50
	Regular	1	\$1.25	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$18.25	\$12.00
	Regular	3	\$73.75	\$116.63
	Regular	4	\$86.25	\$53.71
	Regular	6	\$20.25	\$22.25
	Regular	7	\$3.75	\$0.25
	Regular	8	\$6.25	\$0.50
	Regular	9	\$1.25	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$2.50	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$213.50	\$205.31
	SPOTLITE	1	\$165.50	\$41.90
	SPOTLITE	2	\$30.00	\$31.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$14.00	\$0.60
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$209.50	\$73.70
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,943.45	\$1,480.08